
Pos. 

 

FURIA 
1 
2 
3 

 

HC 
1 

NPT 

 

SINFONIA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

 

SUPERQUADRO 
1 
2 

NPT 

N° 

24 
906 
73 

8 
699 

36 
121 
14 

120 
169 
34 

119 
69 
96 
1 

492 
50 
2 

38 
186 

59 
72 
76 

Nom complet 

PJATER Erwin 
HEDIN Philippe 
BERGER Patrick 

LOUAULT Olivier 
CONAN Antoine 

LEPINE Adrien 
CANCELA Stephane 
HOFFMANN Aurelie 
LEVEAU Serge 
VILLEGENTE Raphael 
HARAN Quentin 
ESNAULT Aurelien 
CONAN Yannick 
CHENILLOT Sebastien 
VAUGELADE Jean-Pierre 
OGER David 
DELAFOLLYE Matthias 
DARCHEVILLE Thierry 
TRAVERS Alexis 
ROMERO Julien 

LAINE Sebastien 
ONASSENKO Eric 
GENOT Cyril 

Catégorie 

FURIA 

FURIA 

FURIA 

HC 

HC 

SINFONIA 

SINFONIA 

SINFONIA 

SINFONIA 

SINFONIA 

SINFONIA 

SINFONIA 

SINFONIA 

SINFONIA 

SINFONIA 

SINFONIA 

SINFONIA 

SINFONIA 

SINFONIA 

SINFONIA 

SUPERQUADRO 

SUPERQUADRO 

SUPERQUADRO 

Total points 

50 
40 
32 

0 
0 

50 
40 
27 
26 
20 
19 
16 
16 
12 
12 
10 
9 
9 
8 
6 

45 
45 
16 

R1.  

25 

20 

16 

0 

0 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

3 

9 

10 

2 

7 

6 

1 

8 

5 

4 

20 

25 

16 

R2.  

25 

20 

16 

0 

0 

25 

20 

11 

13 

9 

16 

7 

6 

10 

5 

4 

8 

1 

3 

2 

25 

20 

-- 
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VAL DE VIENNE (86) 3,729 km 


